                                                Kona VenƟlaƟon Ltd  -  38 High Street, WaƩon, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
CAD
Curved Access Doors
· Name: Curved access door
· Sizes: 180*80mm
  250*150mm
  300*200mm
  400*300mm
· Handle Colour: Blue
· Certification: ISO9001
· Suitable: Circular ventilation duct
a
b
 Ø c
Product Code a * b c
CAD100/125XS 180mm*80mm 100/125mm
CAD150/160S 250mm*150mm 150/160mm
CAD180/200S 250mm*150mm 180/200mm
CAD225/250S 250mm*150mm 225/250mm
CAD300/315S 250mm*150mm 300/315mm
CAD350/355S 250mm*150mm 350/355mm
CAD400/450/500S 250mm*150mm 400/450/500mm
CAD315M 300mm*200mm 315mm
CAD355M 300mm*200mm 355mm
CAD400M 300mm*200mm 400mm
CAD450M 300mm*200mm 450mm
CAD500M 300mm*200mm 500mm
CAD400L 400mm*300mm 400mm
CAD450L 400mm*300mm 450mm
CAD500L 400mm*300mm 500mm
CAD560L 400mm*300mm 560mm
CAD630L 400mm*300mm 630mm
CAD710L 400mm*300mm 710mm